FIBERSTARS
AN ENERGY FOCUS COMPANY
TM
FEATURES
Fiberstars   6678 Owens Drive Suite 105   Pleasanton, CA 94588   T (888) 704-2276   F (888) 704-2292   W energyfocusinc.com
© 2008 Energy Focus, Inc. All rights reserved. Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement.
Fiberstars   6678 Owens Drive Suite 105   Pleasanton, CA 94588   T (888) 704-2276   F (888) 704-2292   W energyfocusinc.com
© 2008 Energy Focus, Inc. All rights reserved. Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement.

• Portable and Hardwire version available with UL class II
   rated power supply (see ordering code)
LED GlobeLight											                   Ordering Guide
RGB or White
Standard Indoor
RGB or White
Standard Outdoor
RGB or White
Fanless Indoor/Outdoor
12V / 3.3A
34W/40W
-25oC / 45oC
-40oC / 75oC
12mm
 up to 500 (.75mm)
IP56
1.6
12V / 3.3A
34W/40W
-25oC / 45oC
-40oC / 75oC
12mm
 up to 500 (.75mm)
Indoor
0.6
Standard Indoor                                        Standard Outdoor                               Fanless Indoor/Outdoor
1.7”
1.6” 2.4”
3.9” 2.3”
2.5”
2.4” 3.3”
4.9” 3.0”
4.4”
2.3” 1.0”
3.5” 2.0”
12L: Large Core Fiber;
          Indoor use only
12S: Stranded Fiber;
          Up to 200 at 0.75mm
19S: Stranded Fiber;
          Up to 500 at 0.75mm
Power ManagementORDERING CODE:      Device Type
LESI: Standard Indoor
LESX: Standard Outdoor
LEFI: Fanless Indoor
LEFX: Fanless Outdoor
LESI-M99-12L-PH
Fiberstars   6678 Owens Drive Suite 105   Pleasanton, CA 94588   T (888) 704-2276   F (888) 704-2292   W energyfocusinc.com